Monitorler

21

23

23

27

27

24

27

27

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 100HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 PHILIPS 242V8LA/01 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

DP

8 AOC 24E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/01 VA FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

AOC 27B3HMA2 FHD VA 4MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

AOC 27E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DVI

PHILIPS 27251M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Aoc

Philips

Aoc

Philips

Aoc

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

82,95 USD

114,45
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

166,95
usb

187,95
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb



27 PHILIPS 272S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP
MONI

23.8" PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATATK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

27 PHILIPS 272E2FA 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP VGA

MSI PRO MP161 E2 15.6" 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC IPS

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONITOR

23.8 PHILIPS 243B9H/00 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDM

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

27 PHILIPS 27B1U5601H/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
USB-C

21.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

27 SAMSUNG LS27CM500EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED

27 PHILIPS 272V8LA/00 FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP
VGA

23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Philips

Asus

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

199,50
usb

208,95
usb

261,45
usb

282,45
usb

313,95
usb

418,95
usb

471,45
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

.562,50

TL

198,45
usb

198,45
usb



27 SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS Samsung 0 6.825,00

LED DUZ TL
27" PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS Philips 0 225,75
HDMI USB-C USD
rs 27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 229,95
. % VGA VESA usb
21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 229,95
VGA DP USD
23.8 LENOVO 62B6MAT3TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ Lenovo 0 252,00
HDMI DP USD
®  15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD Asus 0 271,95
21.5 LENOVO ThinkVision T22v-20 61FBMAT6TK Lenovo 0 288,75
IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA 3 Y1l USD
Garanti
. 23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 313,95
il UsD
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI Philips 0 313,95
USB-C USD
21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK Asus ) 355,95
HDMI VGA USD
27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 366,45
USD
23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI Asus 0 378,00
USD
) 23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 387,45
V) USB-C USD
15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO- Asus 0 418,95

HDMI MM usb




15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

Asus 0 450,45
usb

Asus 0 523,95
usb

Asus 0 660,45

usb



